LOW ODDS £1000 Tax Free Cash

=@ M COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
1 Jack Gowan 41 Mark Russell 87 Sary Ismail
3 Wayne Passmore 43 Michael Vaughan 88 Kevin Weeks
4 Joe Youll 44 Tracy Bosworth 89 Scott A
5 Oliver Marsden 47 Thomas Stoker 90 Leanne Warnes
6 Oliver Marsden 48 Rio Pallant 94 Sam Lindley
7 Gordon Bickerton 49 Scott A 95 Andrew Fairest
9 Aidan Smyth 51 Jack Gowan 97 Scott A
10 Aidan Smyth 52 Tanup Patel 98 Jamie Napthine
11 Scott A 53 Carl Adamson 99 David Mcholm
12 Benjamin Jiggins 54 Karen Chapman 100 Kevin Greenall
13 Shaun Hennessey 55 Damion Morton 101 Shaun Hennessey
14 Adam Boutwell 56 Rodnick Vassallo 102 Danielle Mackenzie
15 Oliver Marsden 57 Neil Battman 103 William Achilles
16 Nigel Selwyn Walker 58 Scott A 105 Bradley Molyneux
18 David Mcholm 59 James Tyler 106 Steven Houghton
19 David Mcholm 61 Michael Stanulis 107 Marc Dean
20 Danielle Housden 62 Scott A 110 Keith Bailey
21 Oliver Marsden 64 Scott A 111 Scott Reed
22 John Baker 66 Mark Russell 112 Jack Salmon
23 Adam Brossard 67 Jason Kelly 114 Scott A
24 Gordon Bickerton 68 Matthew Hodgkinson 115 Graeme Kay
25 Natasha Wingfield 69 Keith Whittingham 116 Billy Robbins
26 Alexandra Pyke 70 Neil Battman 117 Lewis Belletty
27 Sam Milligan 71 Oliver Marsden 118 Christopher Parker
29 Jamie Powell 72 Chris Stroud 119 Andrew Elrick
30 Scott A 73 Daniel Wilkins 120 Mark Russell
34 Oliver Marsden 77 Carl Adamson 121 Michael Middleton
35 Daniel Wilkins 78 Josh Bailey 122 Kathryn Mcdermott
36 Oliver Marsden 79 Paul Tongue 123 Steve Houghton
37 Paul Roe 80 David Mcholm 124 Oliver Marsden
38 David Mcholm 83 Lewis Belletty 126 Oliver Marsden
40 Oliver Marsden 86 Lewis Belletty 127 Andrew Fairest
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128 Oliver Marsden
129 Adam Moore
130 Dan Fairington
131 Oliver Marsden
133 Danielle Mackenzie
134 Lewis Belletty
135 Robin Hargreaves
136 Steven Houghton
138 Neil Battman
139 Marcus Woods
140 Keith Bailey
141 Scott A
142 Leanne Warnes
143 Loren Payne
144 Scott A
145 Oliver Marsden
146 Stuart Gregory
147 Marcus Woods
149 Neil Battman
150 Scott A
151 Gordon Bickerton
152 Lewis Belletty
153 Scott A
154 Lewis Belletty
155 Tracy Bosworth
156 Joanne Cross
157 Gordon Bickerton
158 Chris Pain
160 Scott A
161 Steven Houghton
162 Billy Robbins
163 Oliver Marsden

Total: 469 < Draw: November 5, 2023 9:30 pm
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164
165
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
199

Name

Christine Dunn
John Gilmour
David Mcholm
Alan Brooks
Rio Pallant
Tracy Bosworth
Scott A
Steven Houghton
Neil Battman
Stephen Blyth
Carl Adamson
James Boswell
Rob Johnson
Lorna Eccleshare
Scott A
Gordon Bickerton
Kevin Jolly
Lisa Smith
Scott A
Damion Morton
Harry James
Tony Marsh
Gavin Taylor
Scott A
Lewis Belletty
Scott Reed
Chris Stroud
Oliver Marsden
Andrew Fairest
Vince Mchugh
Karen Chapman

Mark Russell
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200
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218
219
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224
225
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232
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234
236
237
239
240
241
242
243

Name

Jamie Napthine
Harry James
Kathryn Mcdermott
Gareth Evans
Scott A
John Angus
Scott A
Josh Bailey
Jack Thompson
Kevin Weeks
Jordan Cheyne
Keith Bailey
Tanup Patel
Kathryn Mcdermott
Oliver Marsden
Leigh Horton
Ashley Sale-thorn
Rob Johnson
Ashley Sale-thorn
Andrew Toogood
Lewis Belletty
Marc Dean
Oliver Marsden
Neil Battman
David Mcholm
John Duncan
Scott A
Gordon Bickerton
Sam Milligan
Scott A
Alan Brooks

Sam Rose
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

244 Marc Dean 287 Oliver Marsden 329 Harry James
245 Katie James 288 Loren Payne 331 Paul Roe
246 Deborah Coke 289 Wesley Potter 332 Scott A

248 Scott A 290 Scott A 335 Scott A

250 Scott A 292 Scott A 337 Leigh Horton
253 Lewis Banfield 293 Marcus Woods 338 Roy Muckart
254 Daniel Wilkins 294 Thomas Stoker 339 Leigh Horton
255 Andrew Till 295 Steven Lea 340 Katie James
257 Scott A 296 Sean Vaughan 341 Scott A

259 John Baker 297 Sam Lindley 342 Oliver Marsden
260 Sophie Young 299 Oliver Marsden 344 David Mcholm
261 Christopher Dowman 300 Robert Wharfe 345 Daniel Edkins
263 Billy Robbins 301 Angela Hawthorne 346 Darren Alder
265 John Baker 302 Scott A 347 Marc Dean
266 Hannah Gunn 303 Mark Maskell 348 Alan Brooks
267 Aidan Smyth 304 Andrew Fairest 349 Ryan Turner
268 Scott A 305 Oliver Marsden 351 Tony Marsh
269 Morgan Dandy 306 Scott A 352 Kellyann Roberts
271 Daniel Wilkins 307 Oliver Marsden 353 Damion Morton
272 Tommy Green 308 Graeme Worthington 355 Scott A

273 Lewis Belletty 309 Steven Houghton 356 Andrew Horne
274 Leigh Horton 310 Oliver Marsden 357 Mitchell Loveridge
275 Scott A 313 Robin Hargreaves 358 Sary Ismail
276 Adam Brossard 314 Andrew Fairest 359 Ashley Sale-thorn
277 Scott A 315 Scott A 360 Stuart Field
279 Jonathan Turner 316 Paul Tongue 362 Andrew Fairest
280 Keith Bailey 317 Natasha Wingfield 363 Neil Dean
281 William Achilles 319 Andrew Morrison 365 Natasha Wingfield
282 David Mcholm 320 Rio Pallant 366 Stuart Jackson
283 Wayne Passmore 321 William Achilles 371 Josh Bailey
285 Michael White 326 Paul Roe 374 Daniel Wilkins
286 Gordon Bickerton 328 Michael Vaughan 375 James Tyler
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376 Scott A 419 David Mcholm 457 Neil Bibby
378 David Mcholm 421 Lewis Belletty 458 Oliver Marsden
379 Mark Russell 422 Steven Houghton 459 Scott A
381 Sam Caldwell 423 Roy Muckart 461 Christopher Dowman
382 Josh Bailey 425 Lorna Eccleshare 463 Marcus Woods
383 Marcus Woods 426 Steven Houghton 464 Deborah Coke
384 Carl Adamson 427 Andrew Morrison 465 Mark Maskell
385 Dale Doherty 428 Scott A 466 Scott A
386 Kevin Jolly 431 David Mcholm 467 Carl Adamson
387 Scott A 432 Dan Fairington 468 Chris Gurry
389 Andrew Fairest 433 Paul Roe 469 Lewis Banfield
390 Martin Tait 434 David Mcholm 470 Steven Cartwright
391 John Murton 435 Lorna Eccleshare 471 Colin Wilson
392 Oliver Marsden 436 Simon Jackson 473 Sary Ismail
393 Daniel Wilkins 437 Robin Hargreaves 475 Lewis Belletty
394 Christopher Dowman 438 Rio Pallant 476 Scott A
395 Kallum Cooke 439 Stuart Field 478 Colin Wilson
397 Neil Bibby 440 Andrew Morrison 479 Scott A
398 Jason Patton 441 Sean Marshall 481 Barry Brown
399 Steven Houghton 443 Stuart Field 482 Paul Roe
400 Oliver Marsden 444 Marc Dean 483 Scott A
403 Neil Battman 445 Lewis Belletty 484 Drew Gosney
404 Scott A 446 Jordan Cheyne 485 Gordon Bickerton
407 Leanne Warnes 448 Neil Battman 487 Chris Gurry
408 Gaz Evans 449 Adam Boutwell 489 Oliver Marsden
409 Dale Doherty 450 Chris Pain 490 Sam Milligan
410 Andrew Neal 451 Lewis Belletty 491 Oliver Marsden
412 Scott A 452 Sam Rose 492 Paul Roe
413 Chris Gurry 453 Gordon Bickerton 493 Paul Edworthy
414 Wayne Passmore 454 Oliver Marsden 494 Scott A
416 Katie James 455 Jack Thompson 495 Chris Pain
418 Kallum Cooke 456 Joe Thornton 496 Kevin Harding
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Total: 469

Name

Thomas Stoker
Barry Brown
Scott A
Scott A
Scott A
Chris Stroud
Josh Bennett
Derek Mackay
Oliver Marsden
Stuart Field
Steven Houghton
Oliver Marsden
Andrew Fairest
Oliver Marsden
Gaz Calvert
Neil Bibby
Zoe Brackpool
Kevin Jolly
Deborah Coke
Mark Adamson
Jordan Cheyne
Carly Reeves
Oliver Marsden
Marcus Woods
Graeme Kay
Sam Lindley
Oliver Marsden
Scott A
Andrew Fairest
Adam Hawke
Kallum Cooke

Jack Thompson

Draw: November 5, 2023 9:30 pm
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Name

Isaac Brydon
Lorna Eccleshare
Jack Salmon
Jamie Napthine
Oliver Marsden
Mark Russell
Oliver Marsden
Scott A
Andrew Fairest
Rio Pallant
Sophie Young
Tom Pearson-smith
Keith Bailey
Matthew Jones
Scott A
Shaun Hennessey
Stuart Field
Scott A
Sam Caldwell
Leigh Horton
Scott A
Gareth Evans
Marcus Woods
Scott A
Lisa Smith
Tracy Bosworth
Scott Reed
Tony Marsh
Scott A
Oliver Marsden
Roy Muckart
Neil Battman
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578
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599

Name

Josh Bailey
Craig Wood
Gareth Evans
David Mcholm
Tom Pearson-smith
David Mcholm
Katie James
Scott A
Scott A
Barry Brown
Mitchell Loveridge
Graeme Kay
Paul Tongue
Oliver Marsden
Oliver Marsden
Josh Bailey
Amanda Marsh
Marcus Woods
Paul Roe
Oliver Marsden

Tanup Patel

Page 5 of 5



